
No. of VesselsCompany

134

106

21

11

11

Total DWT

9,445,200

6,431,100

1,262,700

795,300

413,000

Total Market
Value USD M

$1,625

$1,357

$222

$160

$84

China

Greece

Hong Kong, China

Singapore

Vietnam

Top Bulker Buying Countries in 2019 by Number of Vessels
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